
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
93 
26 
27 
54 
12 
19 
76 
62 

7 
23 
20 

1 
57 
11 
74 
81 

252 
3 

75 
8 

202 
2 

Name 
GUASTAMACCHIA Mauro 
D'ASTE Stefano 
VERONESI Pierluigi 
CERATI Dario 
DE BELLIS Riccardo 
KASTELIC Mark 
GUEDES Tomas 
S Y LVE STE RS SON Benjam in 
LASAGNI Manuel 
KRET Karol 
ZYDLEWSKI Dawid 
BODEGA Giuseppe 
CONTI Simone 
ZONIN Domenico 
FIORINI Giovanni 
RICCITELLI Simone 
WAGNER Riccardo 
FRIZZA Andrea 
ARFINI Danilo 
BINI Gabriele 
PALMISANO Francesco 
SQUILLACI Marco 

Class 
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r T r o f e o  E v o 2  
GTX 
P o r s c h e  9 9 2  C u p  
P o r s c h e  9 9 2  C u p  
P o r s c h e  9 9 2  C u p  
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GTM-B 
GT4 
P o r s c h e  9 9 1  C u p  
GT4 
GT Cup 
GT4 
B M W  M 2  C S  
GT4 
GT4 
GTM-B 
XGTM-B 

Best Tm 
1:37.843 
1:38.781 
1:39.973 
1:40.288 
1:41.469 
1:42.517 
1:42.655 
1:43.643 
1:43.733 
1:44.222 
1:44.255 
1:44.947 
1:45.032 
1:45.368 
1:45.778 
1:46.363 
1:46.636 
1:47.493 
1:48.046 
1:48.829 
1:51.030 
2:00.226 

In Lap 
7 
6 
6 
8 
5 

13 
5 

10 
7 

12 
11 

4 
11 
11 
11 
11 

6 
9 

10 
12 

9 
5 

Diff 

0.938 
2.130 
2.445 
3.626 
4.674 
4.812 
5.800 
5.890 
6.379 
6.412 
7.104 
7.189 
7.525 
7.935 
8.520 
8.793 
9.650 

10.203 
10.986 
13.187 
22.383 

Gap 

0.938 
1.192 
0.315 
1.181 
1.048 
0.138 
0.988 
0.090 
0.489 
0.033 
0.692 
0.085 
0.336 
0.410 
0.585 
0.273 
0.857 
0.553 
0.783 
2.201 
9.196 

Club 
A G G R E S S IV E  T E A M  I TA L I A  
PB RACING 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
A U T O R LA N D O  SP O R T  
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
LEMA RACING 
A U T O R LA N D O  SP O R T  
PROMODRIVE 
C . Z .  B A S S A N O  R A C IN G  T E A M  
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
A U T O S T A R  M O T O R S P O R T  
C E N T R I  P O R S C H E  T I C I N O  
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
C E N T R I  P O R S C H E  T I C I N O  
LR MOTORSPORT 
BA MOTORSPORT 
V -A C T I O N  R A C I N G  T E A M  
C E N T R I  P O R S C H E  T I C I N O  
BA MOTORSPORT 
A U T O S T A R  M O T O R S P O R T  
PRO RACE 

Model/Engine 
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r  T r o f e o  E V O 2  
Lotus Elise Cup 
P orsche  911 Cup 992 
P orsche  911 Cup 992 
P orsche  911 Cup 992 
M e r c e d e s  M e r c e d e s  A M G  G T 4  
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C l u b s p o r t  
BMW M4 GT4 
M e r c e d e s  M e r c e d e s  A M G  G T 4  
Audi R8 LMS GT4 
M e r c e d e s  M e r c e d e s  A M G  G T 4  
Audi RS3 LMS Gen1 
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C l u b s p o r t  
P o rs c h e  9 11  C u p  9 9 1  G e n 2  
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C l u b s p o r t  
Ligier JS2 R 
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C l u b s p o r t  
BMW M2 Cup 
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  C l u b s p o r t  M R  
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C l u b s p o r t  
Seat Leon Cup DSG 
Seat Supercopa 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 19 LAP 3 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 23 LAP 5 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 16 LAP 5 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 19 LAP 8 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 74 LAP 8 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 23 LAP 9 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 23 LAP 11 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 

Printed: 08/11/2024 13:57:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
X-GT4 Italy / Supersport GT 

Free Practice2 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:30:00 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

08/11/2024 13:30 


